 Electromec™
41
*Drives with the 'S'suffix, when connected to 120 V single phase will output 230 V three phase at 60
Hz for use with standard 3-phase induction motors. These models may also be used on single-phase 230 AC supplies. For physical
dimensions of IP20 enclosures, contact Phelan Bros
LENZE AC TECH  AC MOTOR SPEED CONTROLS
SCM/SCL SERIES DRIVES
For applications that don't require the advanced functionality of the SCF Series, the SCM is the right drive for sim-

OPERATING HEADS FOR SELECTOR SWITCHES - IP65
Operating Heads for Key Switches ( Raas Key No. 455 )  - IP65
Description Type Key removal Reference Price
2 POSITION
STAY PUT
LH POSITION RB2-BG2 24.00
RH POSITION RB2-BG02 24.00
ALL POSITIONS RB2-BG4 24.00
1 SPRING RETURN RIGHT TO
LEFT LH POSITION RB2-BG6 24.00
3 POSITION
STAY PUT
CENTRE POSITION RB2-BG3 24.00
LH AND RH
POSITION RB2-BG5 24.00
ALL 3 POSITIONS RB2-BG0 24.00
RH POSITION RB2-BG09 24.00
LH POSITION RB2-BG9 24.00
STAY PUT TO LEFT SPRING RE-
TURN FROM RIGHT TO CENTRE CENTRE POSITION RB2-BG8 24.50
SPRING RETURN TO CENTRE
FROM RIGHT & LEFT CENTRE POSITION RB2-BG7 24.00
Operating Heads with Black metal bezel TO ORDER ADD SUFFIX ‘7' TO ABOVE   e.g. RB2-BG2 BE-
COMES RB2-BG27
For legend plates refer page 53
For contact assemblies refer page 50
For accessories refer page 52
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /None
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Error
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true